
Oct. 3, Friday, 5-8pm “Theatre of the Macabre” Art Loop
Reception for group exhibit of BA artist members.

Oct. 6 & 8, Mon./Wed., 6-8:30pm Mosaic Box Class

Oct. 9, Thursday, 6-8:30pm Collage: Mystery and Magic 

Oct. 11, Saturday, 10am-4pm BooTique and Monster Market
Halloween and Autumn themed street event with Food, Music, 
The Wilmington Witches Walk, Pet Paw-rade, and more!
Raindate: Sun., Oct. 12.
Oct. 13, Mon.,6-8:30pm, Needle Felted Mushroom Ornament

Oct. 16, Thursday, 6-8pm, Beginner Crochet

Oct. 18, Saturday, 10am-12pm, Superduo Bracelet Class

Oct. 18, Saturday, 12pm or 1pm, Crochet Pattern Drop In

Oct. 18, Saturday, 2-4pm, Crochet Ghost Intermediate

Oct. 19, Sunday, 1-5pm Mosaic Spooky Votive

Oct. 21-23, Tues./Thurs., 6-9pm/6-8pm, Mosaic Door Stop 

Oct. 27, Mon., 6-8:30pm Needle Felted Owl Ornaments
Oct. 29, Wed., 6-8pm Beginner Crochet
      Enroll in Classes: https://www.bellefontearts.com/classes. 
All events take place at Bellefonte Arts, 803-C Brandywine Blvd.,
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October 2025


